Position

Public Works Superintendent

Plant Operator Il

Plant Operator llI

Operator in Training

Operator in Training

Plant Operator llI

Part Time Chief Plant Operator

Plant Operator Il

Other Positions Held City

Angels

Angels

Angels

Angels

Angels

Angels

Angels

Angels

Department

Water Wastewater
Operations

Water Wastewater
Operations

Water Wastewater
Operations

Water Wastewater
Operations

Water Wastewater
Operations

Water Wastewater
Operations

Water Wastewater
Operations

Water Wastewater
Operations

Total Wages

$98,265

$94,423

$80,719

$34,732

$32,134

$7,688

$6,133

$6,092

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$38,181
$13,530
$25,486
$33,769
$26,016
$10,292

$0

$13,044



