Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Superintendent		Angels	Water Wastewater Operations	\$98,265	\$38,181
Plant Operator II		Angels	Water Wastewater Operations	\$94,423	\$13,530
Plant Operator III		Angels	Water Wastewater Operations	\$80,719	\$25,486
Operator in Training		Angels	Water Wastewater Operations	\$34,732	\$33,769
Operator in Training		Angels	Water Wastewater Operations	\$32,134	\$26,016
Plant Operator III		Angels	Water Wastewater Operations	\$7,688	\$10,292
Part Time Chief Plant Operator		Angels	Water Wastewater Operations	\$6,133	\$0
Plant Operator II		Angels	Water Wastewater Operations	\$6,092	\$13,044